## APPRCACED FORM 9-881 a (Feb. 1951) JUN 14 1961 (SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE ACCIDENT LAND Office Approval expires 12-31-60. E. W. STANDLEY UNITED STATES DISTRICT ENGINEERARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SHRVEY AND REPORTS ON WELLS NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHITLOFF

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	XX	D REPORTS ON WELLS
		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING.
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT. SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL		SUPPLEMENTARY WELL
		SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY
		RE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)
Vell No. 14 is located 330 ft from		June 9, 19
Vell No. 14 is located 330 ft from		June 9, 19
/ell No. 14 is located 330 ft. fro	om {S	line and 330 ft. from W line of sec. 28
/ell No. 14 is located 330 ft. fro	m S (Range)	line and 330 ft. from W line of sec. 28  NMPM (Meridian)
Vell No. 14 is located 330 ft from	m S (Range)	line and 330 ft. from W line of sec. 28  NMPM (Meridian)

Top of San Andres Top of Faddock Top of Blinebry Top of Tubb Top of Drinkard	D: ing points, ing	er) 20 & 23/ New	CASING PROGRAM (AP 36 At United Street Stree	PROX.)
Top of Drinkand	6219	**************************************	er with 200 ex regula	

I understand that this plan of work must re	receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced.				
Address Bx. 3109	TEXACO Inc.				
Micland, Texas	) ) 7516-				
	By J. J. Velten Title Division Civil Engineer				

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE SECTION A Operator Lease Bishesi TEXACO Inc A. H. Unit Letter Township County 28 22 South 38 East Lea Actual Footage Location of Well: 330 South feet from the 330 line and feet from the West line Sec. 28 Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage: 3378 Tubb Tubb(Oil) \* To be a triple with Paddock & Drinkard

1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? YES X NO . ("Ouner" means the person who has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for himself or for himself and another. (65-3-29 (e) NMSA 1935 Comp.) 2. If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or other-3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below: Owner Land Description SECTION B CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information C. A. Fruend in SECTION A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and Humble Lse. belief A. H. Blinebry NCT-1 Name J. Velten TEXACO Inc. Lse. Position PSL BLK. A-39 Division Civil Ergineer (344.481 Ac.) TEXACO Inc. 6/9/61 Markers Sec. 129 Sec. is I hereby certify that the well location 11 shown on the plat in SECTION B was PSL BLM. A-40 plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my E. Lineberry supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 40 Ac. Tidewater Lse. Date Surveyed 6/8/61 Registered Professional Engineer 330°0 and/or/Land Surveyor Velten

2000

1500

1000

500

Certificate No.

330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

FORM C=128 Revised 5/1/37

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

	SEE IN	STRUCT	IONS FOR COM	PLETIN	G THIS FORM O	. A.C. 25 K.	OFFICE OC	<u> </u>
Operator				SECT	ION A	W. ANDERS	REVERSE SIDE	
	O Inc.			Lease			8 M. Go	19 Well No.
Unit Letter	ection	Townsh		L	A. H. Rag	nully	29C1 18 *	14*
M	28	22 5	South	Re	inge	County		
Actual Footage Loc	ation of Well:				38 East	<u>L</u>	Lea	
330	feet from the So	outh	line and	7	330 feet		let+	
Ground Level Elev. 3378	Producing Fo	ormation		Pool	Icet	from the		line Sec. 28
	Drin	nkard		Ī	Jndesignat	ed(Dr		Dedicated Acreage:
I Is the Operator of	a triple	with	Paddock 8	c Tub	h(oil)		Inkar u /	. ("Owner" means the pers
who has the right	to drill into and	the dedica	ated acreage ou	tlined o	a the plat below?	YES_	X_ NO	. ("Ouman" maann iks ka
unoiner. (6)-3-	29 (e) NMSA 102	5 Came 1			-Fr. opitate the p	roauctio	t ellber for bims	ell of for himself and
. write answer to d	uestion one is "	no." have	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				•	zation agreement or other-
wise? YES If the appear to a	. NO II	anawer is	itue interests o	I all the	e owners been cor	asolidate	d by communiti:	zation agreement or other-
. If the answer to q	uestion two is "	no," list	all the owners a	n Consc	didation			
MDGI				- then			OW:	
					Land Description	DO		
		SECT	ION B					
			-		<del></del>		,   с	ERTIFICATION
			Ē				11	
	! 		E C	. A.	Fruend		in SECTION	tify that the information
	i		<b>E</b> ,		_		Diete to the	A above is true and com- best of my knowledge and
A. H. Bl:	inebry NC	ר_ח	<u> </u>	numbl	Le Lse.		belief.	beat of my knowledge and
-	- Journal of	1-1	Ē		Ì		<b> </b>	X //9//8
÷			Ē		İ	- 1	Name	1
MEY AGO T			Ē		+			J. Velten
TEXACO In	ig. Lse.	C		'SL B	IK. A-39	- 1	Position Division	n (Heat) no
1744.40	AC.)	) ]	AS			- 1	Company	n Civil Engineer
		MEXICO	TEXAS			ı		EXACO Inc.
	!	E	F		Ì	1	Date	
Markers		NEW	-		İ	1		6/9/61
(	28)	N.	ITY	Sec	29	1		
•			con	C				
	1	ŽĮ.	ၓ	Sec	5	.	_	
11		COUNTY	S	ļ		- 1	I hereby certif	y that the well location
•	İ	22	ANDREWS	L BLJ	A-40	- 1	shown on the	plat in SECTION B was
		¥.	HO.		A-40	ł	surveys made	eld notes of actual by me or under my
	İ	LEA	W E.	Line	eberry	[	supervision, a	nd that the same is true
	<del></del>	<b>E</b>		1	e der 1 y	- 1	and correct to	the best of my knowledge
40 Ac.	•	E					and belief.	
40 110	İ	E	Tidewate	er ¦		ł		
		Ē	Lse.	i	•		Date Surveyed	
14	1	, <u>E</u>		į			Smreyed	/8/61
0'(0 )	i	Ę		- [			Registered Pro	fessional agineer
,000	į	E		İ			and/or Land Su	veyor /
nennimminuu L		E					$\times$	1 Clisia
330 660 990 13	20 1650 Man :	2310 2640	2000			==	J. 5/.	Velten
		2040	2000	1500	1000 500	0	Certificate No.	8174

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

FORM C-129 Revised 5/1/57

	WELL	- LUC	ATTUN AN	D ACR	REAGE DED	ICATION PLAT	Ch P'N (Mar a Nova and a name
·	SEE IN	STRUCT	TIONS FOR COM	IPLETIN	G THIS FORM O	N THE REVERSE SID	OFFICE OCC
Operator				SECT			
TEX	CACO Inc.			Lease	Λ. H. Bli	nebry NCT 2	AN WON NO 19 x
Unit Letter M	Section 28	Towns	hip	Ra	nge_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	14
	I I	22	South	3	8 East	County	
330	ocation of Well:					1 200	
round Level Ele		South	line and	33	O feet	from the West	line Con Od
3378	Producing For Paddock	mation		Pool			line Sec. 28  Dedicated Acreage:
To be	0 4 2 2		22/	<u> </u>	Undesignat	ed(Paddock)	1.0
Is the Operato	a triple wi	the dedic	lbb(oil) 8	ي Dri	nkard	v	
who has the ri	ght to drill into and	to produ	ce from any boo	land to	the plat below?	YES NO	("Ouner" means the posself or for bimself and
unuiner, (0)-	-3-29 (a) NMCA too				-ppropriate the p	roauction either for him	reall on Ion Line 11
with With BACL L	O Question one in "	!! !				enalidas 11	ization agreement or other
If the answers	NO If	adswer i	s "yes," Type	of Conso	lidation	sectionied by communic	ization agreement or othe
wner	o question two is "r	ao," list	all the owners	and their	respective inter	ests below:	
				·	Land Description	on	
						-	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		SECT	гтои в				
	İ		Ē				CERTIFICATION
k.	i		Ē		ł	I hereby c	ertify that the information
	!		E		j	in SECTIO	N A above is true and co
	{		<b>E</b> (	J. A.	Fruend	plete to the	best of my knowledge a
A. H. Bl	inebry NCT-	ר	Ē	I J 1	17 -	belief.	17/1/
		_		пum	le Lse.	Name	X / Cler
			ŧ		<u>i.                                    </u>	J.	J. Velten
TEXAC(	Inc. Lse.		PS	I. RI.k	. A-39	Position	
(3).).	.481 Ac.)	ŒXICO	S.	- D11	1	Division	on Civil Engine
()44	40 AC.	×	EXA			Company	
	i	Œ		1	ļ .		EXACO Inc.
Markers	İ	M	Ē~	ļ		Date	6/9/61
	( )	NEW	XLN Se	c. 29		<del> </del>	
	<del>-(28)</del>						
	1	ľY	OS Se	c. 5		7	
11	!	COUNTY	E	1		I hereby cerr	ify that the well location
•	!	- Ö	ANDREWS E GG			shown on the	plat in SECTION B was
		<u> </u>		n BrW	. A-40	plotted from	field notes of actual
:	į	LEA	E.	Line	Carrie	surveys made	by me or under my
	ļ				Serry	supervision,	and that the same is sens
				4		and correct to	the best of my knowledge
40 Ac.		E	Tidewat	er		and belief.	
1 = 410	1	Ē	Lse.	į			
	İ	Ę		-		Date Surveyed	
14		, E		1		6/	′8/61
<b>o</b>	[	Ē		i		Registered Pr	ofessional Engineer
		E		į		and/or land S	prveyor &
	The state of the s	-		1		- 11 X/ X/	11 com
	1320 1650 1980 2	4					Velten